
 

SVKM’s NMIMS Anti-Ragging Squad: 

Sr. 
No. Name Designation Email ID Contact no. 

1. Dr. V.R. Lakshmigorty Member VR.Lakshmigorty@nmims.edu 022-42354084 

2. Prof. Samadhan 
Deshmukh 

Member 
Secretary 

Samadhan.Deshmukh@nmims.edu 022-42354048 

3. Prof. Rodrigues Anjana Member Anjana.Rodrigues@nmims.edu 022-42354032 

4. Dr. Vinita Khatri Member Vinita.Khatri@nmims.edu 022-42354715 

5. Prof. Sumita Nainan Member Sumita.Nainan@nmims.edu 

 

022-42354778 

6. Mr. Ravikumar Bellary Member Ravikumar.Bellary@nmims.edu 

 

022-42354004 

7. Ananya Tyagi 
Student 
Member  

ananya.tyagi146@nmims.edu.in 

 

9371183583 
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